

## Monthly Operating Report - 2018 Consolidated

Month	TOTAL NET REVENUES (NT \$ Thousand)	INCOME BEFORE INCOME TAX (NT \$ Thousand)
1月	1,041,231	252,010
2月	893,650	197,485
3月	1,061,046	276,977
4月	1,016,464	272,531
5月	1,255,171	370,488
6月	1,114,305	342,526
7月	1,331,482	489,038
8月	1,011,870	317,369
9月	1,004,693	258,588
10月	815,119	136,804
11月	888,182	111,940
12月	1,054,888	291,585